
2024 Lincoln Running Company Mile - 1 Mile--Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      SPLIT1      SPLIT2      SPLIT3    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Easton Zastrow         ELITM         1/16        1:04        2:16        3:20    4:21        4:21
2     John Cleary            ELITM         2/16        1:04        2:15        3:21    4:22        4:22
3     Grant Wasserman        ELITM         3/16        1:04        2:15        3:21    4:24        4:24
4     Eli Vedral             ELITM         4/16        1:05        2:16        3:23    4:29        4:29
5     Joseph Dustin          ELITM         5/16        1:04        2:15        3:22    4:31        4:31
6     Nolan Border           ELITM         6/16        1:05        2:17        3:23    4:32        4:32
7     Clay Simpson           ELITM         7/16        1:05        2:16        3:24    4:32        4:32
8     Brett Anderson         ELITM         8/16        1:06        2:22        3:31    4:34        4:34
9     Nolan Zimmer           ELITM         9/16        1:05        2:18        3:27    4:36        4:36
10    Brian Beach            ELITM        10/16        1:06        2:21        3:31    4:38        4:38
11    Josiah Bitker          ELITM        11/16        1:03        2:15        3:22    4:41        4:41
12    Cory Aulich            ELITM        12/16        1:05        2:19        3:30    4:44        4:44
13    Anthony Krick          ELITM        13/16        1:06        2:22        3:37    4:48        4:48
14    Pierce Pennell         ELITM        14/16        1:05        2:20        3:36    4:49        4:49
15    Michael McCarville     M3539         1/15        1:07        2:27        3:41    4:51        4:51
16    Sawyer Jager           M3034          1/9        1:06        2:25        3:43    4:51        4:51
17    Jonathan Bishard       ELITM        15/16        1:09        2:28        3:43    4:52        4:52
18    Zach Pauley            ELITM        16/16        1:06        2:23        3:38    4:53        4:53
19    Billy Petracek         M3539         2/15        1:08        2:27        3:41    4:53        4:53
20    Reno Law               M2529          1/5        1:09        2:25        3:41    4:54        4:54
21    Ben Schlegelmilch      M1618          1/9        1:09        2:27        3:42    4:56        4:56
22    Johnny Hower           M3034          2/9        1:07        2:26        3:41    4:56        4:56
23    Trey Crabtree          M1115         1/20        1:07        2:27        3:47    5:00        5:00
24    Jared Givens           M2529          2/5        1:10        2:30        3:47    5:02        5:02
25    Brian Hill             M3539         3/15                                3:54    5:05        5:05
26    Drew Willis            M3034          3/9        1:09        2:31        3:51    5:07        5:07
27    Jarred Russell         M2529          3/5        1:11        2:31        3:50    5:08        5:08
28    Hanna Hegemann Berens  ELITF          1/6        1:13        2:37        3:55    5:09        5:09
29    Ethan Swanda           M1618          2/9        1:14        2:40        4:01    5:12        5:12
30    Noah Neemann           M1618          3/9        1:13        2:39        3:58    5:14        5:14
31    Mitch Bern             M3539         4/15        1:12        2:38        4:01    5:20        5:20
32    Alana Sesow            ELITF          2/6        1:13        2:41        4:00    5:20        5:20
33    Silas Wilson           M1115         2/20        1:12        2:37        4:02    5:21        5:21
34    Chris Delano           M3539         5/15        1:10        2:35        4:01    5:23        5:23
35    Derek Brandt           M4044         1/12        1:16        2:43        4:07    5:23        5:23
36    Taylor Sogin           ELITF          3/6        1:13        2:40        4:05    5:24        5:24
37    Mark Potter            M4044         2/12        1:18        2:45        4:08    5:25        5:25
38    Joshua Klein           M2529          4/5        1:17        2:45        4:08    5:26        5:26
39    Titus Bitker           M1115         3/20        1:15        2:43        4:07    5:26        5:26
40    Tyler Sondag           M2529          5/5        1:14        2:38        4:03    5:26        5:26
41    Bryan Sypal            M4549          1/4        1:19        2:46        4:09    5:26        5:26
42    Jeff Rutledge          M3539         6/15        1:12        2:44        4:11    5:28        5:28
43    Austin Ward            M3034          4/9        1:16        2:44        4:08    5:30        5:30
44    Wade Fornander         M4549          2/4        1:19        2:49        4:13    5:33        5:33
45    Jon Hanseling          M4044         3/12        1:20        2:49        4:14    5:34        5:34
46    Noah Jacobsen          M1618          4/9        1:15        2:41        4:08    5:36        5:36
47    Dalton Wignall         M3034          5/9        1:14        2:44        4:13    5:36        5:36
48    Oztin Testa            M1618          5/9        1:16        2:48        4:17    5:36        5:36
49    Christopher Rasmussen  M4549          3/4        1:18        2:47        4:12    5:36        5:36
50    Connor Weber           M1115         4/20        1:13        2:46        4:15    5:37        5:37
51    Daniel Kuca            M3539         7/15        1:20        2:55        4:19    5:37        5:37
52    Matt James             M3539         8/15        1:15        2:42        4:10    5:38        5:38
53    Jim Baker              M5054          1/6        1:17        2:45        4:15    5:39        5:39
54    Quin Armstrong         M1115         5/20        1:15        2:51        4:22    5:43        5:43
55    Gram Messler           M1115         6/20        1:25        2:56        4:23    5:45        5:45
56    Luke Meduna            M4044         4/12        1:23        2:53        4:17    5:45        5:45
57    Dan Uden               M3539         9/15        1:15        2:43        4:15    5:49        5:49
58    Nigel Chapman          M1618          6/9        1:16        2:50        4:22    5:49        5:49
59    Carrie Grant           F4549         1/11        1:23        2:54        4:24    5:53        5:53
60    Ellie Thomas           ELITF          4/6        1:18        2:54        4:27    5:57        5:57
61    Ella Herzberg          ELITF          5/6        1:18        2:54        4:27    5:57        5:57
62    Daniel Porter          M3034          6/9        1:17        2:52        4:29    5:57        5:57
63    Kennedy Bartee         ELITF          6/6        1:18        2:54        4:27    5:57        5:57
64    Aksel Nelsen           M4044         5/12        1:28        3:06        4:35    5:57        5:57
65    Bridget McGill         F1618          1/6        1:20        2:56        4:29    5:58        5:58
66    Tom Roddel             M4549          4/4        1:23        2:57        4:30    5:59        5:59
67    Kim Kaliff             M6064          1/3        1:20        2:54        4:27    6:00        6:00
68    William McConnell      M1618          7/9        1:16        2:52        4:30    6:00        6:00
69    Lincoln Arneal         M4044         6/12        1:23        3:02        4:36    6:01        6:01
70    Adeline Hohman         F4044         1/11        1:22        3:00        4:36    6:05        6:05
71    Natsumi Ogura          F4044         2/11        1:22        2:57        4:31    6:05        6:05
72    Paul Wilson            M4044         7/12        1:28        3:07        4:41    6:06        6:06
73    Travis Green           M5054          2/6        1:23        3:01        4:36    6:10        6:10
74    Christopher Erpelding  M3539        10/15        1:16        2:53        4:35    6:10        6:10
75    James Brunton          M4044         8/12        1:23        3:02        4:39    6:12        6:12
76    Noah Zach              LRCEM         1/10        1:43        3:38        5:08    6:13        6:13
77    Joe Majerus            LRCEM         2/10        1:43        3:38        5:09    6:13        6:13
78    John Douglas           M3034          7/9        1:17        3:02        4:43    6:13        6:13
79    Ethan Olson            LRCEM         3/10        1:43        3:38        5:08    6:14        6:14
80    Nora Ivanov            F1115         1/18        1:28        3:07        4:43    6:14        6:14
81    Cohen Vrooman          M1115         7/20        1:25        3:08        4:47    6:15        6:15
82    Henry Stempson         M1115         8/20        1:20        3:02        4:45    6:15        6:15
83    Adam Miller            M3034          8/9        1:26        3:11        4:49    6:18        6:18
84    Ella Easton            F1618          2/6        1:21        3:02        4:43    6:18        6:18
85    Thomas Henry           M1924          1/2        1:17        2:55        4:39    6:20        6:20
86    Guy Messler            M0110         1/51        1:28        3:08        4:47    6:20        6:20
87    Kellen Nielsen         M1115         9/20        1:24        3:03        4:46    6:20        6:20
88    Jeremy Ahlman          M4044         9/12        1:27        3:09        4:47    6:20        6:20
89    Marisa McClintock      F3034          1/5        1:21        3:07        4:51    6:22        6:22
90    Anne Messler           F3539          1/7        1:28        3:14        4:51    6:23        6:23
91    Brandon Shubert        M5559          1/5        1:24        3:05        4:46    6:24        6:24
92    Elijah Maly            M1115        10/20        1:24        3:07        4:51    6:27        6:27
93    Margaret Davis         F4044         3/11        1:31        3:13        4:50    6:27        6:27
94    Evie Wilson            F1115         2/18        1:29        3:19        4:58    6:27        6:27
95    Jack Armstrong         M1115        11/20        1:19        3:01        4:41    6:27        6:27
96    Lilah Zastrow          F1115         3/18        1:35        3:22        5:02    6:27        6:27
97    Carly Beals            F1115         4/18        1:34        3:22        5:02    6:28        6:28
98    Ben Lytle              M3539        11/15        1:25        3:11        4:52    6:28        6:28
99    Dave Coleman           M6569          1/4        1:30        3:12        4:52    6:29        6:29
100   Vincent Keefe          M0110         2/51        1:27        3:11        4:52    6:29        6:29
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101   Joe Luzum              M0110         3/51        1:29        3:13        4:52    6:29        6:29
102   Jill Tillinghast       F4044         4/11        1:31        3:13        4:51    6:29        6:29
103   Evan Brown             LRCEM         4/10        1:43        3:38        5:09    6:29        6:29
104   Nicki Hanseling        F3539          2/7        1:23        3:11        4:55    6:31        6:31
105   Ian Thomas             M3539        12/15        1:23        3:12        4:54    6:32        6:32
106   Quinn Hohman           M1115        12/20        1:26        3:12        4:57    6:34        6:34
107   Bryan Areman           M5559          2/5        1:28        3:11        4:55    6:37        6:37
108   Angee Henry            F4549         2/11        1:27        3:14        4:58    6:39        6:39
109   Philip Hohman          M4044        10/12        1:24        3:07        4:55    6:41        6:41
110   Jude Meduna            M1115        13/20        1:26        3:19        5:04    6:42        6:42
111   Miles Memming          M0110         4/51        1:23        3:12        4:59    6:43        6:43
112   Jim Coll               M5054          3/6        1:33        3:20        5:03    6:45        6:45
113   Larkin Smith           M0110         5/51        1:28        3:21        5:09    6:45        6:45
114   Jaxson Watley          M0110         6/51        1:30        3:22        5:12    6:45        6:45
115   Reagan Breuer          F1115         5/18        1:33        3:21        5:01    6:46        6:46
116   Regan Bivens           F0110         1/33        1:25        3:13        5:02    6:48        6:48
117   Sarah Elftmann         F1924          1/6        1:35        3:26        5:13    6:49        6:49
118   Lucy Long              F2529          1/2        1:29        3:20        5:08    6:51        6:51
119   Carter Martens         M0110         7/51        1:30        3:24        5:15    6:52        6:52
120   Carson Rains           M1618          8/9        1:19        3:01        5:03    6:52        6:52
121   Lisa Sypal             F4549         3/11        1:36        3:26        5:10    6:53        6:53
122   Nicole Porter          F3034          2/5        1:28        3:19        5:08    6:54        6:54
123   Bridget Frazer         F4549         4/11        1:26        3:15        5:07    6:54        6:54
124   Nick Guenzel           M4044        11/12        1:32        3:24        5:13    6:55        6:55
125   Maggie Delaney         F4044         5/11        1:36        3:28        5:15    6:55        6:55
126   Kristi Newcomb         F6064          1/4        1:33        3:20        5:07    6:56        6:56
127   Sarah Rosenau          F4044         6/11        1:34        3:23        5:13    6:57        6:57
128   Shepherd Trent         M0110         8/51        1:35        3:30        5:22    6:58        6:58
129   Brandy Escamilla       F4044         7/11        1:30        3:22        5:15    6:59        6:59
130   Breck Hellevang        M0110         9/51        1:38        3:37        5:27    6:59        6:59
131   Mary Amen              F6064          2/4        1:37        3:29        5:16    7:01        7:01
132   Betelhem Tadesse       F1924          2/6        1:33        3:27        5:18    7:02        7:02
133   Steven Pollard         M3539        13/15        1:33        3:25        5:19    7:03        7:03
134   Paul Hernandez         M5559          3/5        1:38        3:31        5:20    7:04        7:04
135   Sean Hohman            M1115        14/20        1:26        3:21        5:16    7:05        7:05
136   Steve Howser           M4044        12/12        1:31        3:31        5:23    7:05        7:05
137   Jackie Woodruff        F4549         5/11        1:36        3:31        5:20    7:08        7:08
138   Gage Zastrow           M1115        15/20        1:35        3:29        5:25    7:08        7:08
139   Michelle Bivens        F4549         6/11        1:35        3:28        5:19    7:09        7:09
140   Elijah Harris          M1618          9/9        1:31        3:30        5:27    7:09        7:09
141   Sue Hartman            F5559          1/4        1:37        3:33        5:24    7:10        7:10
142   Mirabella Kundhi       F1618          3/6        1:30        3:30        5:27    7:11        7:11
143   Kristin Butterfield    F4044         8/11        1:34        3:28        5:20    7:11        7:11
144   Emersyn Mohling        F1115         6/18        1:32        3:32        5:29    7:13        7:13
145   Sarah Lee              F3539          3/7        1:30        3:30        5:23    7:13        7:13
146   Ellaina Sypal          F0110         2/33        1:35        3:38        5:35    7:13        7:13
147   Dawn Claus             F5559          2/4        1:39        3:36        5:27    7:16        7:16
148   Keith Kollasch         M5054          4/6        1:40        3:36        5:28    7:16        7:16
149   Cody Zessin            M3034          9/9        1:35        3:34        5:28    7:17        7:17
150   Beckett Watley         M0110        10/51        1:28        3:35        5:29    7:17        7:17
151   Lainey Buel            F0110         3/33        1:37        3:37        5:29    7:18        7:18
152   Scott Stempson         M5559          4/5        1:41        3:40        5:35    7:19        7:19
153   Ellie Thomas           LRCEM         5/10        1:44        3:41        5:32    7:19        7:19
154   Jude Wilson            M0110        11/51        1:42        3:42        5:31    7:19        7:19
155   Charlotte Frazer       F1115         7/18        1:44        3:47        5:40    7:19        7:19
156   Kennedy Bartee         LRCEM         6/10        1:44        3:42        5:32    7:19        7:19
157   Ella Herzberg          LRCEM         7/10        1:44        3:42        5:32    7:19        7:19
158   Augustus Messler       M0110        12/51        1:47        3:49        5:41    7:20        7:20
159   Mara Wasserman         F1924          3/6        1:37        3:40        5:37    7:21        7:21
160   Hank Luzum             M0110        13/51        1:33        3:32        5:30    7:21        7:21
161   Dick James             M7099          1/8        1:41        3:40        5:33    7:22        7:22
162   Alyssa Kellerman       F1924          4/6        1:27        3:28        5:30    7:24        7:24
163   Mikayla Border         F2529          2/2        1:32        3:36        5:37    7:25        7:25
164   Clint Sesow            M5559          5/5        1:40        3:37        5:35    7:27        7:27
165   Dayana Corredor        F5054          1/4        1:45        3:46        5:40    7:27        7:27
166   Sydney Morgan          F0110         4/33        1:45        3:47        5:42    7:28        7:28
167   Alaina Narnajo         F1618          4/6        1:33        3:32        5:35    7:29        7:29
168   Francisco Souto        M5054          5/6        1:44        3:47        5:41    7:30        7:30
169   Audrey Belew           LRCEM         8/10        1:44        3:42        5:38    7:33        7:33
170   Kyle Allen             LRCEM         9/10        1:43        3:42        5:38    7:33        7:33
171   Hunter Weers           M1115        16/20        1:34        3:43        5:44    7:34        7:34
172   Beckett Schmidt        M0110        14/51        1:39        3:46        5:43    7:36        7:36
173   Harrison Martz         M0110        15/51        1:41        3:47        5:47    7:38        7:38
174   Cole Hohman            M0110        16/51        1:36        3:41        5:46    7:39        7:39
175   Reid Obermeyer         M0110        17/51        1:45        3:57        5:51    7:39        7:39
176   Lynn McCollough        F3539          4/7        1:37        3:41        5:39    7:40        7:40
177   Kennedy Kocak          F0110         5/33        1:43        3:46        5:42    7:40        7:40
178   Ava Desai              F0110         6/33        1:32        3:37        5:41    7:40        7:40
179   Martin Berge           M6569          2/4        1:29        3:34        5:42    7:42        7:42
180   Sue Wambaugh           F6569          1/7        1:45        3:46        5:46    7:43        7:43
181   Debbie Potter          F4044         9/11        1:42        3:50        5:53    7:47        7:47
182   Amber Fader            F4549         7/11        1:43        3:48        5:52    7:48        7:48
183   Blake Anderson         M5054          6/6        1:47        3:53        5:52    7:48        7:48
184   Ainsley Richardson     F0110         7/33        1:39        3:46        5:53    7:51        7:51
185   Anders Hohman          M0110        18/51        1:32        3:44        5:52    7:51        7:51
186   Amy Clark              F4044        10/11        1:45        3:53        5:56    7:52        7:52
187   William Farewell       M6569          3/4        1:47        3:53        5:59    7:53        7:53
188   Jamie Krien            F3034          3/5        1:45        3:57        6:04    7:54        7:54
189   Rudy Escamilla         M0110        19/51        1:49        3:59        6:01    7:54        7:54
190   Berkeley Buel          F0110         8/33        1:52        3:54        5:55    7:54        7:54
191   Veronica Stempson      F1115         8/18        1:35        3:44        5:55    7:54        7:54
192   Tatum Sesow            F1924          5/6        1:43        3:52        5:59    7:59        7:59
193   Eleanor Memming        F0110         9/33        1:36        3:45        5:57    8:01        8:01
194   Diana Jacobsen         F5054          2/4        1:49        3:55        6:01    8:02        8:02
195   Oliver Kully           M0110        20/51        1:44        3:48        5:58    8:03        8:03
196   Tyler Martin           M6569          4/4        1:52        4:04        6:11    8:05        8:05
197   Annabelle Lovell       F1115         9/18        1:31        3:43        5:52    8:07        8:07
198   Larry Dietrich         M7099          2/8        1:51        3:59        6:04    8:07        8:07
199   Elaine Zoucha          F5559          3/4        1:53        4:00        6:07    8:07        8:07
200   Robin Higley           F6569          2/7        1:49        4:03        6:11    8:14        8:14

Generated February 4, 2026 at 1:19 AM 2/4



2024 Lincoln Running Company Mile - 1 Mile--Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      SPLIT1      SPLIT2      SPLIT3    PACE        TIME
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201   Madeline Schmit        F1924          6/6        1:43        3:52        6:04    8:15        8:15
202   Ally Kollasch          F1115        10/18        1:34        3:47        6:02    8:16        8:16
203   Elliott Davis          M0110        21/51        1:38        3:49        5:59    8:16        8:16
204   Brandon Wright         M3539        14/15        1:47        4:00        6:09    8:17        8:17
205   Jenny Briseno          F4549         8/11        1:41        3:50        6:05    8:18        8:18
206   Juliannah Wright       F1115        11/18        1:48        4:01        6:10    8:18        8:18
207   Dena Noe               F5559          4/4        1:52        4:04        6:12    8:18        8:18
208   Leah Hanseling         F1115        12/18        1:41        4:13        6:29    8:21        8:21
209   Adam Brandt            M0110        22/51        1:50        4:12        6:20    8:22        8:22
210   Ezra Stecher           M0110        23/51        1:50        4:08        6:19    8:24        8:24
211   Ann Ringlein           LRCEM        10/10        1:56        4:07        6:15    8:25        8:25
212   Livia Rigoni           F0110        10/33        1:51        4:10        6:27    8:27        8:27
213   Kellen Hamilton        M0110        24/51        1:49        4:09        6:18    8:27        8:27
214   Amelia Brandt          F0110        11/33        1:50        4:07        6:25    8:31        8:31
215   Grant Duncan           M0110        25/51        2:10        4:21        6:25    8:35        8:35
216   Bennett Giggee         M0110        26/51        1:46        4:05        6:27    8:41        8:41
217   Julian Tucci           M0110        27/51        1:43        4:09        6:28    8:41        8:41
218   Jen Springer           F4549         9/11        1:55        4:14        6:30    8:42        8:42
219   Eric Schmeling         M1924          2/2        2:07        4:27        6:43    8:44        8:44
220   Emma Gross             F1618          5/6        1:53        4:16        6:41    8:46        8:46
221   Cassidy Srery          F1618          6/6        1:53        4:16        6:41    8:46        8:46
222   Bonita Sharif          F4549        10/11        1:50        4:07        6:31    8:47        8:47
223   Madden Morgan          M1115        17/20        1:34        3:52        6:23    8:49        8:49
224   Elyse Loecker          F0110        12/33        2:01        4:35        6:43    8:51        8:51
225   Taran Guenzel          M0110        28/51        1:46        4:19        6:45    8:55        8:55
226   Tamara Schmeling       F5054          3/4        2:04        4:23        6:41    8:56        8:56
227   London Hanseling       F1115        13/18        1:39        4:12        6:49    9:00        9:00
228   Max Fauss              M1115        18/20        1:58        4:23        6:48    9:06        9:06
229   Brooks Buel            M0110        29/51        2:02        4:30        6:52    9:11        9:11
230   Mattie Vrooman         F0110        13/33        1:55        4:26        7:00    9:12        9:12
231   Olivia Wandzilak       F0110        14/33        1:59        4:28        6:57    9:13        9:13
232   Judah Hower            M0110        30/51        2:01        4:31        7:00    9:15        9:15
233   Kara Merchant          F4549        11/11        2:02        4:31        6:58    9:16        9:16
234   Bella Sharif           F1115        14/18        1:50        4:22        6:54    9:22        9:22
235   Maya Desai             F0110        15/33        1:48        4:21        6:43    9:23        9:23
236   Mackenzie Duncan       F0110        16/33        1:51        4:23        7:10    9:24        9:24
237   Mary Mulligan          F6569          3/7        2:11        4:43        7:05    9:24        9:24
238   Danny Delong           M7099          3/8        2:14        4:41        7:08    9:26        9:26
239   Peg Ogea-Ginsburg      F6569          4/7        2:04        4:32        7:07    9:27        9:27
240   Poa Smith              F1115        15/18        1:47        4:16        6:58    9:29        9:29
241   Weston Armstrong       M0110        31/51        1:58        4:31        7:16    9:30        9:30
242   Parker Armstrong       M0110        32/51        1:57        4:29        7:07    9:32        9:32
243   Julie Kundhi           F5054          4/4        2:09        4:40        7:08    9:33        9:33
244   Alana Smith            F0110        17/33        2:02        4:38        7:06    9:37        9:37
245   Hadley Hamilton        F0110        18/33        2:06        4:44        7:17    9:40        9:40
246   Scott Stuckey          M7099          4/8        2:17        4:50        7:17    9:42        9:42
247   Oliver Keys            M0110        33/51        2:03        4:41        7:20    9:43        9:43
248   Brooks Hanseling       M0110        34/51        1:54        4:22        6:55    9:44        9:44
249   Roland Howser          M1115        19/20        1:49        4:23        7:27    9:52        9:52
250   Martha Stoddard        F6569          5/7        2:12        4:49        7:21    9:53        9:53
251   Ryder Smith            M0110        35/51        2:08        4:45        7:15    9:54        9:54
252   Andy Squitieri         M6064          2/3        2:21        5:00        7:33    9:54        9:54
253   Damien Warner          M0110        36/51        2:09        4:45        7:15    9:55        9:55
254   Jonathan Clark         M3539        15/15        1:47        4:35        7:23    9:57        9:57
255   Avalyn Tucker          F0110        19/33        1:59        4:34        7:28    9:58        9:58
256   Kathee Sanchez         F7099          1/3        2:17        4:56        7:30    9:59        9:59
257   Talon Howser           M0110        37/51        2:01        4:49               10:03       10:03
258   Lexi Petracek          F1115        16/18        1:54        4:46        7:17   10:03       10:03
259   Tey Korf               F0110        20/33        1:32        4:24        7:46   10:04       10:04
260   Preston Campbell       M0110        38/51        2:05        4:54        7:20   10:05       10:05
261   Jaidah Boko            F1115        17/18        2:00        4:46        7:43   10:16       10:16
262   Oliver Sypal           M0110        39/51        2:25        5:07        7:46   10:19       10:19
263   Evelyn Schmid          F0110        21/33        2:20        5:07        7:46   10:23       10:23
264   Reid Duncan            M0110        40/51        2:04        4:50        7:41   10:25       10:25
265   McKenzie Sellhorn      F0110        22/33        2:27        5:15        7:56   10:28       10:28
266   Barbara Perry          F6064          3/4        2:32        5:20        8:05   10:35       10:35
267   Payton Watley          F1115        18/18        2:07        5:07        8:00   10:38       10:38
268   Bart Moore             M6064          3/3        2:31        5:27        8:09   10:40       10:40
269   Pam Car                F6064          4/4        2:20        5:18        8:08   10:51       10:51
270   Malachi Brandt         M0110        41/51        2:07        4:49        7:52   10:55       10:55
271   Emily Sulzle           F3539          5/7        2:07        5:02        7:58   10:56       10:56
272   Theodore Davis         M0110        42/51        2:15        5:20        8:11   11:03       11:03
273   Sheri Downey           F7099          2/3        2:41        5:37        8:28   11:07       11:07
274   Wesley Miller          M0110        43/51        2:23        5:18        8:16   11:10       11:10
275   Quinn Aguirre          M0110        44/51        2:18        5:35        8:42   11:14       11:14
276   Emma McEntarffer       F3034          4/5        2:27        5:27        8:24   11:14       11:14
277   Heleena Pettee         F3034          5/5        2:24        5:22        8:25   11:17       11:17
278   Madelyn Sypal          F0110        23/33        2:34        5:43        8:29   11:22       11:22
279   Max Aguirre            M0110        45/51        2:28        5:35        8:42   11:24       11:24
280   Nicole Riggins         F3539          6/7        2:34        5:42        8:38   11:36       11:36
281   Barrett Boettcher      M0110        46/51        2:07        5:15        8:15   11:38       11:38
282   Valentina Rasmussen    F0110        24/33        2:05        5:06        8:19   11:39       11:39
283   Rich Rogers            M7099          5/8        2:43        5:56        9:00   11:43       11:43
284   Mila Pfingsten         F0110        25/33        2:25        5:37        8:53   11:46       11:46
285   Andrew Campbell        M1115        20/20        1:57        5:07        8:00   11:47       11:47
286   Blair Miller           F0110        26/33        2:21        5:27        8:53   11:54       11:54
287   Raygan Rains           F0110        27/33        2:11        5:26        8:55   11:56       11:56
288   Karen Knap             F6569          6/7        2:48        5:57        9:01   11:58       11:58
289   Luke Vrooman           M0110        47/51        2:47        6:26        9:38   12:18       12:18
290   Susan Hertzler         F7099          3/3        2:38        5:54        9:11   12:19       12:19
291   Jaxon Maher            M0110        48/51        2:44        5:56        9:06   12:31       12:31
292   Lucy Potter            F0110        28/33        2:49        6:11        9:37   12:51       12:51
293   Ej Spicka              M7099          6/8        2:55        6:25        9:56   12:51       12:51
294   Sage Hennecke          F0110        29/33        2:33        6:09        9:46   12:58       12:58
295   Connie Belt            FWCHR          1/1        3:14        6:30       10:08   13:07       13:07
296   Richard Halvorsen      M7099          7/8        2:46        6:23        9:55   13:09       13:09
297   Cassidi Loecker        F0110        30/33        2:58        6:25       10:13   13:09       13:09
298   Tom Whitaker           M7099          8/8        3:12        6:41       10:05   13:15       13:15
299   Eleanor Wandzilak      F0110        31/33        2:34        6:16       10:20   13:15       13:15
300   Micah Rigoni           M0110        49/51        3:03        7:14       10:47   13:37       13:37
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      SPLIT1      SPLIT2      SPLIT3    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Eden Boko              F0110        32/33        2:09        5:56        9:57   14:12       14:12
302   Stacy Evans            F3539          7/7        3:07        6:42       10:24   14:44       14:44
303   Jade Evans             F0110        33/33        3:07        6:44       10:24   14:44       14:44
304   Nikki Blitzkie         F4044        11/11        3:14        7:20       11:25   14:56       14:56
305   Jennifer James         F6569          7/7        3:37        7:33       11:23   15:08       15:08
306   Brandon Wright Jr      M0110        50/51        2:28        5:35        9:48   15:36       15:36
307   Miles Maly             M0110        51/51        4:25        9:12       13:56   18:14       18:14
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